
 

 

 

 Lugar de celebración : MONT-ROIG DEL CAMP   

 Fecha                : 02/09/23 

 Distancia            :  14     Kms - Promed     :  42.42  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     104 HUESO,MARTI          ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:19:48           

   2      95 CABADA,JÚLIA         FALEV  E CC SANT BOI              00:19:48           mt. 

   3     114 ROY,PAUL             ALEVI  VELODROM BARCELONA CC      00:19:52        4 seg. 

   4     145 PEREZ,GERARD         ALEVI  E LA TORRETA BIKE          00:19:52        4 seg. 

   5     806 SALSENCH,JORDI       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:19:52        4 seg. 

   6     129 BUJALANCE,BIEL       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:19:52        4 seg. 

   7     130 PORRAS,TONI          ALEVI  E LA TORRETA BIKE          00:19:54        6 seg. 

   8     904 JIMENEZ,IRIS         FALEV  73FACTORY BG TEAM          00:19:54        6 seg. 

   9     102 UBIEDO,ELOI          ALEVI  E ISAAC GALVEZ             00:20:01       13 seg. 

  10     121 ORTEGA,LUCIA         FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:20:01       13 seg. 

  11     131 ALBALADEJO,POL       ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:20:22       34 seg. 

  12     100 GÁLVEZ,DÉBORA        FALEV  E ISAAC GALVEZ             00:20:22       34 seg. 

  13     839 ROJAS,GERARD         ALEVI  E TERRES DE LLEIDA         00:20:27       39 seg. 

  14     110 FERRATJES,ARNAU      ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:20:31       43 seg. 

  15     111 BAYÉS,LLUC           ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:20:34       46 seg. 

  16     803 MARTORELL,FRANCESC   ALEVI  INCA CLUB CICLISTA         00:20:34       46 seg. 

  17     123 MONTERO,BERTA        FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:20:34       46 seg. 

  18     132 FERNÁNDEZ,HUGO       ALEVI  E ISAAC GALVEZ             00:20:49     1:01 min. 

  19      96 SANCHEZ,CARLA        FALEV  E ATARAXIA                 00:20:59     1:11 min. 

  20     139 ARAGONES,JOEL        ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:20:59     1:11 min. 

  21      97 REBOLLO,ARNAU        ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                 00:22:01     2:13 min. 

  22      99 CAMERO,DENIS         ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                 00:22:14    1 Vts  

  23      93 LÓPEZ,ERIC           ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:23:08    1 Vts  

  24     800 CASTELLVÍ,MAGÍ       ALEVI  E MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM     00:23:52    1 Vts  

 

 Corredores clasificados : 24 

 

 Clasificación de : Aleví 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     104 HUESO,MARTI          ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:19:48           

   2     114 ROY,PAUL             ALEVI  VELODROM BARCELONA CC     00:19:52        4 seg. 

   3     145 PEREZ,GERARD         ALEVI  E LA TORRETA BIKE         00:19:52        4 seg. 

   4     806 SALSENCH,JORDI       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:19:52        4 seg. 

   5     129 BUJALANCE,BIEL       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:19:52        4 seg. 

   6     130 PORRAS,TONI          ALEVI  E LA TORRETA BIKE         00:19:54        6 seg. 

   7     102 UBIEDO,ELOI          ALEVI  E ISAAC GALVEZ            00:20:01       13 seg. 

   8     131 ALBALADEJO,POL       ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:20:22       34 seg. 

   9     839 ROJAS,GERARD         ALEVI  E TERRES DE LLEIDA        00:20:27       39 seg. 

  10     110 FERRATJES,ARNAU      ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:20:31       43 seg. 

  11     111 BAYÉS,LLUC           ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:20:34       46 seg. 

  12     803 MARTORELL,FRANCESC   ALEVI  INCA CLUB CICLISTA        00:20:34       46 seg. 

  13     132 FERNÁNDEZ,HUGO       ALEVI  E ISAAC GALVEZ            00:20:49     1:01 min. 

  14     139 ARAGONES,JOEL        ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:20:59     1:11 min. 

  15      97 REBOLLO,ARNAU        ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                00:22:01     2:13 min. 

  16      99 CAMERO,DENIS         ALEVI  E ATARAXIA                00:22:14    1 Vts  

  17      93 LÓPEZ,ERIC           ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:23:08    1 Vts  

  18     800 CASTELLVÍ,MAGÍ       ALEVI  E MONT ROIG TRACK TEAM    00:23:52    1 Vts  

 

 Clasificación de : Fémina Aleví 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      95 CABADA,JÚLIA         FALEV  E CC SANT BOI             00:19:48           mt. 

   2     904 JIMENEZ,IRIS         FALEV  73FACTORY BG TEAM         00:19:54        6 seg. 

   3     121 ORTEGA,LUCIA         FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:20:01       13 seg. 

   4     100 GÁLVEZ,DÉBORA        FALEV  E ISAAC GALVEZ            00:20:22       34 seg. 

   5     123 MONTERO,BERTA        FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:20:34       46 seg. 

   6      96 SANCHEZ,CARLA        FALEV  E ATARAXIA                00:20:59     1:11 min. 



 

 

 


